

Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Anti-Ragging Committee

Year 2022-23

The Maharashtra Prohibition of Ragging Act, 1999 Maharashtra Act No. 33 of 1999 and DO No. F91-3/2014(GS) Dated 25/10/2019 of UGC, New Delhi.

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. R. Govindappa	Principal & Chairman
2.	Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator
3.	Shireen Shaikh	Member
4.	Sankalp Bandekar	Member
5.	Namita Panchal	Member

Upper Govind
Nagar.
Maiad (East),
Mumbai-97
Ph. 40476030

Rajeshwary Govindappa

Principal
Principal
A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's
Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of
Science, Commerce & Arts.
Upper Govind Nagar,
Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097,



Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Anti-Ragging Committee

Academic Year 2021-22

The Maharashtra Prohibition of Ragging Act, 1999 Maharashtra Act No. 33 of 1999 and DO No. F91-3/2014(GS) Dated 25/10/2019 of UGC, New Delhi.

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. R. Govindappa	Principal & Chairman
2.	Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator
3.	Shireen Shaikh	Member
4.	Sabha Shaikh	Member
5.	Namita Panchal	Member



Rajestowny Goverdipp.

Principal Principal

A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.



Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Anti-Ragging Committee

Academic Year 2020-21

The Maharashtra Prohibition of Ragging Act, 1999 Maharashtra Act No. 33 of 1999 and DO No. F91-3/2014(GS) Dated 25/10/2019 of UGC, New Delhi.

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Rajeshwari Ravi	I/c. Principal & Chairman
2.	Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator
3.	Vishal Gaikwad	Member
4.	Sabha Shaikh	Member
5.	Bhavik Nawa	Member

Upper Govind
Nagar,
Malad (East),
Mumbai-97
Ph.: 40476030

Rejestwow Par

I/C Principal A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's

G.D. Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts.



Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Anti-Ragging Committee

Academic Year 2019-20

The Maharashtra Prohibition of Ragging Act, 1999 Maharashtra Act No. 33 of 1999 and DO No. F91-3/2014(GS) Dated 25/10/2019 of UGC, New Delhi.

Name	Designation
Dr. Sunanda N. Bhat	Principal & Chairman
Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator
Vishal Gaikwad	Member
Sabha Shaikh	Member
Bhavik Nawa	Member
	Dr. Sunanda N. Bhat Trupti Nagadiya Vishal Gaikwad Sabha Shaikh

Upper Govind

Nagar.

Malad (East)

Mumbai 97

Ph. 40476030

Principal

Principal

A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's
Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of
Science, Commerce & Arts.

Upper Govind Nagar, Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.



Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Anti-Ragging Committee

Academic Year 2018-19

The Maharashtra Prohibition of Ragging Act, 1999 Maharashtra Act No. 33 of 1999 and DO No. F91-3/2014(GS) Dated 25/10/2019 of UGC, New Delhi.

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Sunanda N. Bhat	Principal & Chairman
2.	Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator
3.	Sapna Sharma	Member
4.	Pranjali Manjrekar	Member
5.	Suraj Prakash Jaiswal	Member



Principal Principal

A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Majad-E. Mumbai 400 097.



Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Anti-Ragging Committee

Academic Year 2017-18

The Maharashtra Prohibition of Ragging Act, 1999 Maharashtra Act No. 33 of 1999 and DO No. F91-3/2014(GS) Dated 25/10/2019 of UGC, New Delhi.

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Sunanda N. Bhat	Principal & Chairman
2.	Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator
3	Raviprakash Jaiswal	Member
4.	Pranjali Manjrekar	Member



Principal Principal

A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.